
Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report IT y OF t-iEU~OSE 
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Commonwealth 
of Massachusetts 

File with: 
City or Town Clerk or Election Commission 

Office of Campaign and Political Finance 
?015 OCT 23 AH 10: 3 3 

Reporting Period Beginning 1/112015 Ending: 10/16/2015 

Type of report: Pre-election 

Mary Beth McAteer-Ma~olis Committee to Elect McAteer-MarJ!olis 

Full Name of Candidate Commillee Name 

Alderman at Large Kathleen Finnegan 

Office Sough/1 Dis/net Name ofCommlllee Treasurer 

22 Stowecroft Road, Melrose, MA 02176 53 Albert Street, Melrose, MA 02176 

Residential Address Conmullee Mailmg Address 

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION 
Line 1: Ending balance from previous report: 
Line 2: Total receipts this period (Schedule A) 

Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) 
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (Schedule B) 
Line 5: Ending balance (line 3 minus line 4) 

Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (Schedule C) 

Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (Schedule D) 
Line 8: Name ofbank(s) used Eastern Bank 

Affidavit of Committte Treasurer: 

$628.60 
$1,530.00 

$2,158.60 
$273.01 

$1,885.59 

$0.00 
$0.00 

I certifY that I have examined llus report mcluding attached schedules and IllS, to the best of my knowledge and behet; a uuc and complete statement of all campaign finance actiVIty 
including all contributions, loans and receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-k1nd conlnbutions and habilibcs for th.is reporting pcnnd and represents the camprugn finance actiVIty 
of all persons acbng under the authonty or on behalf ofllus commtllee m accordance w1th the reqwremcnts ofM G L c 55 

Signed under the penalties of peljury: 

/..,; .. -
Trrasurer's signa tun (in ink) ~ 
Affidavit of Candidate (check 1 box only) 

U Candidatt witb Committ~ sn no activity independent of tbe committee. 

Date / fJ 

r certify that I have examined this report, and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all 
campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements o f M.G.L. c. 55. I 
have not received any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period. 

0 Candidate without committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing stparate report. 

I certifY that I have examined this report, and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all 
campaign fmancc activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting 
period and represents a the campaign finance activity o f all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the 
requirements ofM.G .L. c. 55. 

lo 
Date 

3.07 



Schedule A: Receipts 

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over $50 in a calendar yeac. 
Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize those receipts over $50. In addition, the 
occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute $200 or more in a calendar year. 

Date 

10/1/2015 

10/1/2015 

10/1/2015 

10/1/2015 

10/1/2015 

Name and Residential Address 

Ahem, Mary 

135 Country Club Road 

Melrose, MA 02176 

Darragh, Scott 

90 EssexSt 

Melrose, MA 02176 

Donaldson, Ainsley 

44 Marmion Rd 

Melrose, MA 02176 

Schmitt, Beth 

77 Morgan Street 

Melrose, MA 02176 

Vasily, Maureen 

59 Boston Rock Rd 
Melrose, MA 02176 

Line 9: Total Receipts in excess of $50 or listed above 

Line 10: Total Receipts $50 and under 

Line 11: Total Receipts in the period 

Committee to Elect McAteer-Margolis A- 1 

Amount 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$75.00 

$100.00 

$675.00 

$855.00 

$1 ,530.00 

Occupation and Employer 

Retired small business owner 

Artist 

Self-employed 

LICSW 

CPF 10# 



Schedule B: Expenditures 

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep 
detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over $50. Expenditures aver $50 and under may be added 
together from committee records, and reported on line 13. 

Date 

9/12/2015 

10/6/2015 

Name and Residential Address 

Staples 

34 Walkers Brook Drive 

Reading, MA 01867 

Staples 

34 Walkers Brook Drive 

Reading, MA 01867 

Line 12: Expenditures over $50 

Line 13: Expenditures $50 and under 

Line 14: Total Expenditures in the period 

Committee to Elect McAteer-Margolis B- 1 

Amount 

$112.00 

$161 .01 

$273.01 

$0.00 

$273.01 

Purpose 

Campaign materials 

Campaign signs 

CPF ID# 



Schedule C: "In-Kind" Contributions 

Please itemize contributors who have made in-kind contributions of more than $50. In-kind contributions $50 and under may 
be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that all contributions (under 
or over $50) given by persons who have contributed more than $50 in the calendar year must be itemized Please report the 
names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer of any contributor who has given an aggregate 
amount of $200 or more in the calendar year. 

Date Name and Residential Address 

Line 15: Total in-kind listed above 

Line 16: Total in-kind not listed above 

Line 17: Total in-kind in the period 

Committee to Elect McAteer-Margolis C- 1 

Value 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Description/ Occupation and Employer 

CPF 10# 



Schedule D: Liabilities 

MG.L. c. 55 requires commillees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as 
well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period. 

Date Incurred To Whom Due 

Line 18: Outstanding liabilites (ALL) 

Committee to Elect McAteer-Margolis D-1 

Amount Purpose 

$0.00 

$0.00 

CPF ID# 


