# Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Reportity OF MELROSE REGISTRARS OF VOTERS

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

2015 OCT 23 AM 10: 33

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

File with:

ų.

City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

Reporting Period Beginning	1/1/2015	Ending:	10/16/2015	
Type of report: Pre-election				
Mary Beth McA	Ateer-Margolis		Committee to Elect	McAteer-Margolis
Full Name of	Candidate		Committe	ee Name
Alderman	at Large		Kathleen	Finnegan
Office Sough	Office Sought/ District Name of Committee Treasurer		ittee Treasurer	
22 Stowecroft Road, Melrose, MA 02176 53 Albert Street, Melrose, MA 02		lelrose, MA 02176		
Residentia	Address		Committee Ma	uiling Address
*	SUMMARY B	ALANCE I	NFORMATION	
Line 1: En	ding balance from p	revious report		\$628.60
Line 2: To	tal receipts this perio	od (Schedule A	)	\$1,530.00
	btotal (line 1 plus lin			\$2,158.60
	tal expenditures this		ule B)	\$273.01
Line 5: En	ding balance (line 3	minus line 4)		\$1,885.59
Line 6: Tot	al in-kind contribution	ns this period (S	chedule C)	\$0.00
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (Schedule D)		lle D)	\$0.00	
Line 8: Nar	ne of bank(s) used	Eastern B	ank_	
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including all contributions, loans and receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.				
	Signed	d under the penalties	of perjury:	
Treasurer's signature (in ink) 📈	athlen &	Luc	h	Date 10/16/2015
Affidavit of Candidate (check 1 box				
Candidate with Committee an no activity independent of the committee. I certify that I have examined this report, and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.				
Candidate without committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report.				
I certify that I have examined this report campaign finance activity, including c period and represents athe campaign fin requirements of M.G.L. c.55.	ontributions, loans, receipts, e	expenditures, disburs	ments, in-kind contributions and 1	iabilities for this reporting
Signed under the penalties of perjury:				
MayBoth MAtter Margolis 10-22.15				
Candidate's signature (in ink)				Date

Date

## Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over \$50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize those receipts over \$50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute \$200 or more in a calendar year.

Date	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Occupation and Employer
10/1/2015	Ahem, Mary 135 Country Club Road Melrose, MA 02176	\$200.00	Retired small business owner
10/1/2015	Darragh, Scott 90 Essex St Melrose, MA 02176	\$100.00	
10/1/2015	Donaldson, Ainsley 44 Marmion Rd Melrose, MA 02176	\$200.00	Artist Self-employed
10/1/2015	Schmitt, Beth 77 Morgan Street Melrose, MA 02176	\$75.00	LICSW
10/1/2015	Vasily, Maureen 59 Boston Rock Rd Melrose, MA 02176	\$100.00	
		\$075 00	
		\$675.00 \$855.00	
Line 11: Total Reco		\$1,530.00	

14

## Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures over \$50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Date	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Purpose
9/12/2015	Staples 34 Walkers Brook Drive Reading, MA 01867	\$112.00	Campaign materials
10/6/2015	Staples 34 Walkers Brook Drive Reading, MA 01867	\$161.01	Campaign signs
	Line 12: Expenditures over \$50 Line 13: Expenditures \$50 and under Line 14: Total Expenditures in the period	\$273.01 \$0.00 \$273.01	

#### Schedule C: "In-Kind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made in-kind contributions of more than \$50. In-kind contributions \$50 and under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that all contributions (under or over \$50) given by persons who have contributed more than \$50 in the calendar year must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of \$200 or more in the calendar year.

Date	Name and Residential Address	<b>Value</b> \$0.00	Description/ Occupation and Employer
Line	e 15: Total in-kind listed above	\$0.00	
Line	e 16: Total in-kind not listed above	\$0.00	
Line	e 17: Total in-kind in the period	\$0.00	

#### **Schedule D: Liabilities**

*M.G.L. c.* 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date Incurred To Whom Due	Amount	Purpose
	\$0.00	

Line 18: Outstanding liabilites (ALL)

.

\$0.00